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Position.

Division I.

j No. of j (-,] Mini- Maxi- Annual
Officers. ; mum. mum. Increment. Remarks.

General Manager
£ £

1 .. 500 : 600 £25

Division II. I
Deputy General Manager
Accountant
Inspector
Branch Managers
Branch Manager
Branch Managers
Clerks
Clerks
Clerks
Clerks

1 3, 2
1 5, 4
1 6,5
2 I 4, 3
1 5, 4

2 6, 5
2 7, 6
2 7
9 8, 7

8
;

Position. A°- ol Class.Officers.
Mini-
mum.

Maxi- Annual 0
,_ . Remarks.mum. Increment.

I" i

Apprentices and Artizans (not
otherwise specified)

£ £
Current trade rates under

industrial award or agree-

Attendants and other Female
employees (not otherwise
specified)—

1st grade
2nd*grade
3rd grade ..

Attendants, Male (not otherwise
specified)—

1st grade ..
2nd grade .. ..
3rd'grade . . . . !

Bakers and Cooks, 1st grade
Bakers and Cooks, 2nd grade..
Ballast Guards
Blacksmiths, 1st grade
Blacksmiths, 2nd grade
Bootmakers, 1st grade
Bootmakers, 2nd grade
Bricklayers
Bridge Carpenters
Bridge Foremen, 1st grade
Bridge Foremen, 2nd grade
Butchers
Cabinetmakers
Carpenters (foremen), 1st grade
Carpenters (foremen), 2nd grade
Carpenters and Joiners, 1st

grade
Carpenters and Joiners, 2nd i

grade

ment.

110
85
70

130 £5
100 £5
80 £5

165
140
100
150
140
133
172
156
165
140

180 : £5
160 £5
130 £5
155 £5
145 £5
141 £4
180 ' £4
168 £4
185 ; £5
160 £5
185 Fixed.
172
218 £7
200 £4
141 .. Fixed.
165 £5
220 £5
190 £5
176 .. Fixed.

204
188

145
200
170

166
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