STATE FIRE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT.

Position.		No. of Officers.	Class.	Mini- mum.	Maxi- mum.	Annual Increment.	Remarks.
Division I.		!	1	£	£	ļ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
deneral Manager	• •	1 ;	••	500	600	£25	
Division II.							
Deputy General Manager		1 8	3, 2				
ccountant			5, 4				
nspector		1 6	5, 5				
Branch Managers		2 4	l, 3				
Branch Manager	٠.		, 4	i			
Branch Managers			, 5	'			
lerks			, 6				
lerks		2	7				
lerks			, 7				
lerks			8		1		
• • • • • •	:	• • :	_			÷	

GENERAL LIST.—DIVISION III (ALL DEPARTMENTS).

Position.	No. of Officers.	Class.	Mini- mum.	Maxi- mum.	Annual Increment.	Remarks.
· ·		į	£	£	-	
Apprentices and Artizans (not otherwise specified)		• •			• •	Current trade rates under industrial award or agreement.
Attendants and other Female						
employees (not otherwise specified)—						
lst gråde	·		110	130	£5	
2nd grade			85	100	£5	
3rd grade			70	80	£5	
Attendants, Male (not otherwise	i					
specified)—						
lst grade			165	180	£5	
2nd grade			140	160	£5	
3rd ⁷ grade	!]	100	130	£5	
Bakers and Cooks, 1st grade			150	155	£5	
Bakers and Cooks, 2nd grade			140	145	£5	
Ballast Guards			133	141	£4	
Blacksmiths, 1st grade	1		172	180	£4	
Blacksmiths, 2nd grade		!	156	168	£4	
Bootmakers, 1st grade			165	185	£5	
Bootmakers, 2nd grade]	140	160	£5	
Bricklayers				185		Fixed.
Bridge Carpenters			!	172		12
Bridge Foremen, 1st grade			204	218	£7	••
Bridge Foremen, 2nd grade			188	200	£4	
Butchers				141		Fixed.
Cabinetmakers			145	165	£5	
Carpenters (foremen), 1st grade			200	220	£5	
Carpenters (foremen), 2nd grade			170	190	£5	
Carpenters and Joiners, 1st	• •			176		Fixed.
grade	• •			-, -		
Carpenters and Joiners, 2nd grade	••			166	••	1)